
5 years over

Entry Fees: 

Under 4 1 Parent

4 years younger

Playing Adults

Spectators FREE

$17.00

$17.00

$10.00

$17.00

www.inflatableworldoz.com.au/stadiums/mandurah

Tel: (08) 9535 2512 87 Dower Street, Mandurah, WA, 6210

OPEN WEEKEND AND
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Opening Hours: 

Check our website
and Facebook page
for opening times 



Birthday Party: BYO Food 90 minutes - 12 Kids & 4 Playing Adults $200
Additional Guests  5 years and over $17.00 each. Additional Guests 4 years and under $10.00 each.

Guests receive 2 hours entry to the play area
You may bring your own party food
Decorate your tables
Sit back and watch the kids play
We have snacks, confectionary, coffee, soft drinks and juices available

We supply tables and chairs for each paying party guest for 90 minutes

87 Dower Street, MANDURAH, WA 6210

Mandurah Indoor Sports

T: (08) 9535 2512

E: mandurah@inflatableworldoz.com.au

www.inflatableworldoz.com.au

MANDURAHMANDURAH


